TEAM SCHEDULE FOR 6U- COTTONWOOD GOAL GETTERS

DATE | TIME DIV OPPONENT LOCATION
9/10 | 8:00 AM | 6U COTTONWOOD MIGHTY DUCKS | CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST

9/17 | 9:30 AM | 6U CAMP VERDE PIRATES CV- 3 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 1 ON THE SOUTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ
9/24 | 9:30 AM | 6U COTTONWOOD FLASH CTD-5 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 2- FURTHEST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
10/1 | 8:00 AM 6U COTTONWOOD HOOLIGANS CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
10/8 LEAGUE BYE NO GAMES
10/15 | 12:00 PM  6U CLARKDALE FIREBALLS CTD-5 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 2- FURTHEST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
10/22 | 9:00 AM  6U COTTONWOOD DYNAMITE CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
10/29 | 10:30 AM | 6U SEDONA TEAM GO SED-2 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS 6U FIELD ON SOFTBALL FIELD
11/5| 9:00 AM 6U CAMP VERDE BANDITS CV- 3 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 1 ON THE SOUTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-

995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ
11/12 | 10:30 AM  6U COTTONWOOD GRYFFINDOR CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
11/19 | 10:30 AM | 6U COTTONWOOD GOAL BUSTERS | CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST




TEAM SCHEDULE FOR 6U- COTTONWOOD MIGHTY DUCKS

DATE | TIME DIV OPPONENT LOCATION
9/10 | 8:00 AM | 6U COTTONWOOD GOAL GETTERS | CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST

9/17 | 11:00 AM | 6U COTTONWOOD FLASH CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
9/24 | 8:00 AM | 6U COTTONWOOD HOOLIGANS CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
10/1 | 8:00 AM 6U CLARKDALE RIPTIDE CLK-4 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL LOWER BASEBALL 6U FIELD- LEFT FIELD
10/8 LEAGUE BYE NO GAMES
10/15| 1:30PM 6U SEDONA TEAM GO CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
10/22 | 10:30 AM  6U CAMP VERDE BUMBLEBEES CV- 3 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 1 ON THE SOUTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-

995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ
10/29 | 12:00 PM  6U CAMP VERDE BANDITS CTD-5 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 2- FURTHEST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST

11/5 | 10:30 AM | 6U CAMP VERDE DESERT DRAGONS | CV- 3 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 1 ON THE SOUTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

11/12 | 10:30 AM 6U COTTONWOOD GOAL BUSTERS | CTD-5 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 2- FURTHEST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST

11/19 | 9:00 AM  6U COTTONWOOD GRYFFINDOR CTD-5 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 2- FURTHEST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST




TEAM SCHEDULE FOR 6U- COTTONWOOD FLASH

DATE | TIME DIV | OPPONENT LOCATION
9/10 | 9:30 AM 6U COTTONWOOD HOOLIGANS CTD-5 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 2- FURTHEST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
9/17 | 8:00 AM 6U COTTONWOOD TEAM SONIC CTD-5 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 2- FURTHEST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
9/24 | 9:30 AM 6U COTTONWOOD GOAL GETTERS CTD-5 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 2- FURTHEST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST

10/1 | 9:30 AM | 6U COTTONWOOD SONIC HEDGEHOGS | CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST

10/8 LEAGUE BYE NO GAMES
10/15| 9:00 AM 6U CAMP VERDE BUMBLEBEES CV- 3 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 1 ON THE SOUTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ
10/22 | 10:30 AM 6U COTTONWOOD TEAM SONIC CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
10/29 | 12:00 PM 6U CAMP VERDE DESERT DRAGONS CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
11/5 | 12:00 PM | 6U CLARKDALE DRAGONFLIES CLK-4 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL LOWER BASEBALL 6U FIELD- LEFT FIELD
11/12 BYE
11/19 | 9:00 AM 6U SEDONA HUNGRY JAVELINAS SED-2 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS 6U FIELD ON SOFTBALL FIELD




TEAM SCHEDULE FOR 6U- COTTONWOOD HOOLIGANS

DATE | TIME DIV OPPONENT FIELD NUMBER
9/10 | 9:30 AM 6U COTTONWOOD FLASH CTD-5 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 2- FURTHEST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
9/17 | 8:00 AM 6U COTTONWOOD TEAM SONIC CTD-5 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 2- FURTHEST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST

9/24 | 8:00 AM 6U COTTONWOOD MIGHTY DUCKS CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
10/1 | 8:00 AM 6U COTTONWOOD GOAL GETTERS CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST

10/8 LEAGUE BYE NO GAMES
10/15 | 12:00 PM 6U CAMP VERDE BANDITS CV- 3 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 1 ON THE SOUTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ
10/22 | 9:00 AM 6U COTTONWOOD SONIC CTD-5 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 2- FURTHEST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
HEDGEHOGS
10/29 | 10:30 AM 6U COTTONWOOD DYNAMITE CTD-5 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 2- FURTHEST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
11/5| 9:00AM 6U CLARKDALE RIPTIDE CLK-4 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL LOWER BASEBALL 6U FIELD- LEFT FIELD
11/12 BYE

11/19 | 12:00 PM 6U CAMP VERDE- THE MIGHTY PUPS | CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST




TEAM SCHEDULE FOR 6U-

COTTONWOOD TEAM SONIC

DATE
9/10

9/17
9/24
10/1
10/8
10/15

10/22
10/29

11/56
11/12
11/19

TIME

11:00 AM

8:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM

DIV
6U

6uU
6uU
6uU

6U

6U
6U
6uU
6uU
6uU

OPPONENT

COTTONWOOD SONIC
HEDGEHOGS

COTTONWOOD HOOLIGANS
COTTONWOOD GRASSHOPPERS
COTTONWOOD DYNAMITE
LEAGUE BYE NO GAMES

CAMP VERDE- THE MIGHTY PUPS

COTTONWOOD FLASH
COTTONWOOD MARAUDERS
CLARKDALE FIREBALLS
SEDONA HUNGRY JAVELINAS
CAMP VERDE BANDITS

FIELD NUMBER
CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST

CTD-5 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 2- FURTHEST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
CTD-5 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 2- FURTHEST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST

CV- 3 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 1 ON THE SOUTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
CLK-4 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL LOWER BASEBALL 6U FIELD- LEFT FIELD
SED-2 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS 6U FIELD ON SOFTBALL FIELD

CTD-5 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 2- FURTHEST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST



TEAM SCHEDULE FOR 6U- COTTONWOOD SONIC HEDGEHOGS

DATE | TIME DIV OPPONENT FIELD NUMBER
9/10 | 11:00 AM 6U COTTONWOOD TEAM SONIC CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST

9/17 | 9:30 AM 6U COTTONWOOD GRASSHOPPERS CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST

9/24 | 11:00 AM 6U COTTONWOOD DYNAMITE CTD-5 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 2- FURTHEST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
10/1 | 9:30 AM 6U COTTONWOOD FLASH CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
10/8 LEAGUE BYE NO GAMES
10/15 | 10:30 AM 6U CAMP VERDE AVENGERS CTD-5 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 2- FURTHEST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
10/22 | 9:00 AM 6U COTTONWOOD HOOLIGANS CTD-5 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 2- FURTHEST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST

10/29 | 9:00 AM 6U COTTONWOOD GOAL BUSTERS CTD-5 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 2- FURTHEST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
11/5| 9:00 AM 6U SEDONA HUNGRY JAVELINAS SED-2 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS 6U FIELD ON SOFTBALL FIELD

11/12 | 9:00 AM 6U CAMP VERDE DESERT DRAGONS | CV- 3 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 1 ON THE SOUTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

11/19 | 10:30 AM 6U CLARKDALE RIPTIDE CLK-4 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL LOWER BASEBALL 6U FIELD- LEFT FIELD



TEAM SCHEDULE FOR 6U- COTTONWOOD GRASSHOPPERS

DATE | TIME DIV OPPONENT FIELD NUMBER
9/10 | 8:00 AM 6U COTTONWOOD DYNAMITE CTD-5 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 2- FURTHEST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
9/17 | 9:30 AM 6U COTTONWOOD SONIC HEDGEHOGS | CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST

9/24 | 9:30 AM 6U COTTONWOOD TEAM SONIC CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
10/1 | 11:00 AM 6U SEDONA TEAM GO CTD-5 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 2- FURTHEST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
10/8 LEAGUE BYE NO GAMES

10/15 | 10:30 AM 6U CAMP VERDE DESERT DRAGONS CV- 4 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 2 ON THE NORTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

10/22 | 12:00 PM 6U CLARKDALE RIPTIDE CLK-4 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL LOWER BASEBALL 6U FIELD- LEFT FIELD
10/29 | 9:00 AM 6U COTTONWOOD GRYFFINDOR CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST

11/5| 9:00 AM 6U CAMP VERDE BUMBLEBEES CTD-5 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 2- FURTHEST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
11/12 | 12:00 PM 6U COTTONWOOD MARAUDERS CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
11/19 | 1:30PM 6U SEDONA GREEN SCORPIONS SED-2 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS 6U FIELD ON SOFTBALL FIELD




TEAM SCHEDULE FOR 6U-

COTTONWOOD DYNAMITE

DATE
9/10
9/17
9/24
10/1
10/8

10/15

10/22
10/29

11/5
11/12
11/19

TIME
8:00 AM
9:30 AM

11:00 AM
9:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:30 AM
1:30 PM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM

DIV
6U
6U
6U
6U

6U

6U
6U
6U
6U
6U

OPPONENT

COTTONWOOD GRASSHOPPERS
COTTONWOOD GRYFFINDOR
COTTONWOOD SONIC HEDGEHOGS
COTTONWOOD TEAM SONIC
LEAGUE BYE NO GAMES

CAMP VERDE PIRATES

COTTONWOOD GOAL GETTERS
COTTONWOOD HOOLIGANS
SEDONA GREEN SCORPIONS
CAMP VERDE AVENGERS
CLARKDALE DRAGONFLIES

FIELD NUMBER

CTD-5 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 2- FURTHEST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
CTD-5 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 2- FURTHEST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
CTD-5 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 2- FURTHEST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
CTD-5 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 2- FURTHEST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST

CV- 4 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 2 ON THE NORTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
CTD-5 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 2- FURTHEST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
SED-2 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS 6U FIELD ON SOFTBALL FIELD

CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
CLK-4 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL LOWER BASEBALL 6U FIELD- LEFT FIELD



TEAM SCHEDULE FOR 6U- COTTONWOOD GRYFFINDOR

DATE | TIME DIV OPPONENT FIELD NUMBER
9/10 | 9:30 AM 6U COTTONWOOD GOAL BUSTERS CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
9/17 | 9:30 AM 6U COTTONWOOD DYNAMITE CTD-5 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 2- FURTHEST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
9/24 | 11:00 AM 6U COTTONWOOD MARAUDERS CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
10/1 | 8:00 AM 6U CAMP VERDE BANDITS CV- 4 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 2 ON THE NORTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

10/8 LEAGUE BYE NO GAMES

10/15 | 9:00 AM 6U CLARKDALE RIPTIDE CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST

10/22 | 10:30 AM 6U CLARKDALE FIREBALLS CLK-4 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL LOWER BASEBALL 6U FIELD- LEFT FIELD

10/29 | 9:00 AM 6U COTTONWOOD GRASSHOPPERS CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST

11/5 BYE
11/12 | 10:30 AM 6U COTTONWOOD GOAL GETTERS CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
11/19 | 9:00 AM 6U COTTONWOOD MIGHTY DUCKS CTD-5 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 2- FURTHEST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST




TEAM SCHEDULE FOR 6U-

COTTONWOOD GOAL BUSTERS

DATE
9/10
9/17
9/24
10/1
10/8

10/15
10/22

10/29

11/5

11/12
11/19

TIME
9:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM
10:30 AM

DIV
6U
6U
6U

6U
6U

6U

6U

6U
6U

OPPONENT

COTTONWOOD GRYFFINDOR
COTTONWOOD MARAUDERS
CLARKDALE FIREBALLS

BYE

LEAGUE BYE NO GAMES
CLARKDALE DRAGONFLIES
CAMP VERDE- THE MIGHTY PUPS

COTTONWOOD SONIC
HEDGEHOGS

CAMP VERDE PIRATES

COTTONWOOD MIGHTY DUCKS
COTTONWOOD GOAL GETTERS

FIELD NUMBER

CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
CLK-4 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL LOWER BASEBALL 6U FIELD- LEFT FIELD

CTD-5 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 2- FURTHEST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST

CV- 3 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 1 ON THE SOUTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

CTD-5 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 2- FURTHEST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST

CV- 4 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 2 ON THE NORTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

CTD-5 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 2- FURTHEST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST



TEAM SCHEDULE FOR 6U- COTTONWOOD MARAUDERS

DATE | TIME DIV OPPONENT FIELD NUMBER

9/10 | 9:30 AM 6U CLARKDALE FIREBALLS CLK-4 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL LOWER BASEBALL 6U FIELD- LEFT FIELD
9/17 | 8:00 AM 6U COTTONWOOD GOAL BUSTERS CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
9/24 | 11:00 AM 6U COTTONWOOD GRYFFINDOR CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
10/1 | 11:00 AM 6U CLARKDALE DRAGONFLIES CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
10/8 LEAGUE BYE NO GAMES

10/15 | 12:00 PM 6U SEDONA GREEN SCORPIONS CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST

10/22 | 9:00 AM 6U CAMP VERDE AVENGERS CV- 4 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 2 ON THE NORTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-

995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

10/29 | 10:30 AM 6U COTTONWOOD TEAM SONIC CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
11/5| 9:00 AM 6U CAMP VERDE- THE MIGHTY PUPS CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST

11/12 | 12:00 PM 6U COTTONWOOD GRASSHOPPERS CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST

11/19 | 9:00 AM 6U CAMP VERDE PIRATES CV- 3 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 1 ON THE SOUTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ




TEAM SCHEDULE FOR 6U-

CAMP VERDE BUMBLEBEES

DATE
9/10

9/17
9/24

10/1

10/8
10/15

10/22

10/29
11/5
11/12

11/19

TIME

8:00 AM

9:30 AM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

9:00 AM
10:30 AM

9:00 AM

DIV
6U

6U
6U

6U

6U

6U

6U
6U

6U

OPPONENT
CAMP VERDE BANDITS

SEDONA HUNGRY JAVELINAS
CAMP VERDE- THE MIGHTY PUPS

CAMP VERDE DESERT DRAGONS

LEAGUE BYE NO GAMES
COTTONWOOD FLASH

COTTONWOOD MIGHTY DUCKS

BYE
COTTONWOOD GRASSHOPPERS
CLARKDALE FIREBALLS

CAMP VERDE AVENGERS

FIELD NUMBER

CV- 3 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 1 ON THE SOUTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

SED-2 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS 6U FIELD ON SOFTBALL FIELD

CV- 4 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 2 ON THE NORTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

CV- 3 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 1 ON THE SOUTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

CV- 3 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 1 ON THE SOUTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

CV- 3 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 1 ON THE SOUTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

CTD-5 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 2- FURTHEST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST

CV- 3 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 1 ON THE SOUTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

CV- 4 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 2 ON THE NORTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ



TEAM SCHEDULE FOR 6U- CAMP VERDE BANDITS

DATE | TIME DIV A OPPONENT FIELD NUMBER

9/10 | 8:00 AM 6U CAMP VERDE BUMBLEBEES CV- 3 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 1 ON THE SOUTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

9/17 | 8:00 AM 6U CAMP VERDE- THE MIGHTY PUPS CV- 3 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 1 ON THE SOUTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

9/24 | 9:30 AM 6U CAMP VERDE DESERT DRAGONS CV- 3 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 1 ON THE SOUTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ
10/1 | 8:00 AM | 6U COTTONWOOD GRYFFINDOR CV- 4 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 2 ON THE NORTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ
10/8 LEAGUE BYE NO GAMES
10/15 | 12:00 PM 6U COTTONWOOD HOOLIGANS CV- 3 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 1 ON THE SOUTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ
10/22 | 9:00 AM 6U CLARKDALE DRAGONFLIES CLK-4 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL LOWER BASEBALL 6U FIELD- LEFT FIELD
10/29 | 12:00 PM 6U COTTONWOOD MIGHTY DUCKS CTD-5 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 2- FURTHEST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
11/5| 9:00 AM | 6U COTTONWOOD GOAL GETTERS CV- 3 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 1 ON THE SOUTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ
11/12 | 9:00 AM 6U CLARKDALE RIPTIDE CV- 4 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 2 ON THE NORTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ
11/19 | 10:30 AM 6U COTTONWOOD TEAM SONIC CTD-5 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 2- FURTHEST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST



TEAM SCHEDULE FOR 6U-

CAMP VERDE- THE MIGHTY PUPS

DATE
9/10

9/17

9/24

10/1

10/8
10/15

10/22

10/29

11/5
11/12
11/19

TIME

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

11:00 AM

10:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM

DIV
6U

6uU

6U

6U

6U

6U

6U

6U
6U
6U

OPPONENT
CAMP VERDE AVENGERS

CAMP VERDE BANDITS

CAMP VERDE BUMBLEBEES

SEDONA GREEN SCORPIONS

LEAGUE BYE NO GAMES
COTTONWOOD TEAM SONIC

COTTONWOOD GOAL BUSTERS

CAMP VERDE PIRATES

COTTONWOOD MARAUDERS
CLARKDALE DRAGONFLIES
COTTONWOOD HOOLIGANS

FIELD NUMBER

CV- 4 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 2 ON THE NORTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

CV- 3 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 1 ON THE SOUTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

CV- 4 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 2 ON THE NORTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

CV- 3 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 1 ON THE SOUTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

CV- 3 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 1 ON THE SOUTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

CV- 3 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 1 ON THE SOUTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

CV- 3 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 1 ON THE SOUTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
CLK-4 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL LOWER BASEBALL 6U FIELD- LEFT FIELD
CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST



TEAM SCHEDULE FOR 6U-

CAMP VERDE AVENGERS

DATE
9/10

9/17

9/24

10/1

10/8
10/15
10/22

10/29

11/5

11/12
11/19

TIME

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM
12:00 PM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM

DIV
6U

6U

6U

6U

6U
6U

6U
6U

6U
6U

OPPONENT
CAMP VERDE- THE MIGHTY PUPS

CAMP VERDE DESERT DRAGONS

CAMP VERDE PIRATES

SEDONA HUNGRY JAVELINAS

LEAGUE BYE NO GAMES
COTTONWOOD SONIC HEDGEHOGS
COTTONWOOD MARAUDERS

CLARKDALE DRAGONFLIES
SEDONA TEAM GO

COTTONWOOD DYNAMITE
CAMP VERDE BUMBLEBEES

FIELD NUMBER

CV- 4 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 2 ON THE NORTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

CV- 4 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 2 ON THE NORTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

CV- 3 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 1 ON THE SOUTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

CV- 4 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 2 ON THE NORTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

CTD-5 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 2- FURTHEST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST

CV- 4 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 2 ON THE NORTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

CLK-4 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL LOWER BASEBALL 6U FIELD- LEFT FIELD

CV- 4 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 2 ON THE NORTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST

CV- 4 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 2 ON THE NORTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ



TEAM SCHEDULE FOR 6U-

CAMP VERDE DESERT DRAGONS

DATE
9/10

9/17

9/24

10/1

10/8
10/15

10/22
10/29

11/5

11/12

11/19

TIME

9:30 AM

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

8:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM
12:00 PM
10:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

DIV
6U

6U

6U

6U

6U

6U
6U
6U

6U

6U

OPPONENT
CAMP VERDE PIRATES

CAMP VERDE AVENGERS

CAMP VERDE BANDITS

CAMP VERDE BUMBLEBEES

LEAGUE BYE NO GAMES
COTTONWOOD GRASSHOPPERS

SEDONA GREEN SCORPIONS
COTTONWOOD FLASH
COTTONWOOD MIGHTY DUCKS

COTTONWOOD SONIC HEDGEHOGS

SEDONA TEAM GO

FIELD NUMBER

CV- 3 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 1 ON THE SOUTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

CV- 4 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 2 ON THE NORTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

CV- 3 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 1 ON THE SOUTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

CV- 3 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 1 ON THE SOUTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

CV- 4 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 2 ON THE NORTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

SED-2 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS 6U FIELD ON SOFTBALL FIELD
CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST

CV- 3 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 1 ON THE SOUTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

CV- 3 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 1 ON THE SOUTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

SED-2 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS 6U FIELD ON SOFTBALL FIELD



TEAM SCHEDULE FOR 6U-

CAMP VERDE PIRATES

DATE
9/10

9/17

9/24

10/1
10/8
10/15

10/22
10/29

11/5

11/12
11/19

TIME

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

8:00 AM

11:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM
9:00 AM

DIV
6U

6U

6U

6U

6U

6U

6U

6U
6U

OPPONENT
CAMP VERDE DESERT DRAGONS

COTTONWOOD GOAL GETTERS

CAMP VERDE AVENGERS

CLARKDALE FIREBALLS
LEAGUE BYE NO GAMES
COTTONWOOD DYNAMITE

BYE
CAMP VERDE- THE MIGHTY PUPS

COTTONWOOD GOAL BUSTERS

SEDONA TEAM GO
COTTONWOOD MARAUDERS

FIELD NUMBER

CV- 3 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 1 ON THE SOUTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

CV- 3 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 1 ON THE SOUTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

CV- 3 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 1 ON THE SOUTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

CLK-4 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL LOWER BASEBALL 6U FIELD- LEFT FIELD

CV- 4 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 2 ON THE NORTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

CV- 3 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 1 ON THE SOUTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

CV- 4 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 2 ON THE NORTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

SED-2 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS 6U FIELD ON SOFTBALL FIELD

CV- 3 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 1 ON THE SOUTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ



TEAM SCHEDULE FOR 6U-

CLARKDALE FIREBALLS

DATE
9/10
9/17
9/24
10/1
10/8
10/15
10/22
10/29

11/5
11/12

11/19

TIME
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
8:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM
10:30 AM

1:30 PM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM

DIV
6U
6U
6U
6U

6U
6U
6U
6U
6U

OPPONENT

COTTONWOOD MARAUDERS
CLARKDALE RIPTIDE
COTTONWOOD GOAL BUSTERS
CAMP VERDE PIRATES

LEAGUE BYE NO GAMES
COTTONWOOD GOAL GETTERS
COTTONWOOD GRYFFINDOR
SEDONA GREEN SCORPIONS
COTTONWOOD TEAM SONIC
CAMP VERDE BUMBLEBEES

BYE

FIELD NUMBER

CLK-4 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL LOWER BASEBALL 6U FIELD- LEFT FIELD
CLK-4 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL LOWER BASEBALL 6U FIELD- LEFT FIELD
CLK-4 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL LOWER BASEBALL 6U FIELD- LEFT FIELD
CLK-4 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL LOWER BASEBALL 6U FIELD- LEFT FIELD

CTD-5 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 2- FURTHEST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
CLK-4 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL LOWER BASEBALL 6U FIELD- LEFT FIELD
SED-2 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS 6U FIELD ON SOFTBALL FIELD

CLK-4 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL LOWER BASEBALL 6U FIELD- LEFT FIELD

CV- 3 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 1 ON THE SOUTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ



TEAM SCHEDULE FOR 6U- CLARKDALE RIPTIDE

DATE | TIME DIV A OPPONENT FIELD NUMBER
9/10 | 11:00 AM 6U CLARKDALE DRAGONFLIES CLK-4 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL LOWER BASEBALL 6U FIELD- LEFT FIELD
9/17 | 9:30 AM 6U CLARKDALE FIREBALLS CLK-4 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL LOWER BASEBALL 6U FIELD- LEFT FIELD
9/24 | 9:30 AM 6U SEDONA TEAM GO CLK-4 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL LOWER BASEBALL 6U FIELD- LEFT FIELD
10/1 | 8:00 AM | 6U COTTONWOOD MIGHTY DUCKS CLK-4 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL LOWER BASEBALL 6U FIELD- LEFT FIELD
10/8 LEAGUE BYE NO GAMES
10/15 | 9:00 AM 6U COTTONWOOD GRYFFINDOR CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
10/22 | 12:00 PM  6U COTTONWOOD GRASSHOPPERS CLK-4 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL LOWER BASEBALL 6U FIELD- LEFT FIELD
10/29 | 12:00 PM 6U SEDONA HUNGRY JAVELINAS SED-2 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS 6U FIELD ON SOFTBALL FIELD
11/5| 9:00 AM 6U COTTONWOOD HOOLIGANS CLK-4 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL LOWER BASEBALL 6U FIELD- LEFT FIELD
11/12 | 9:00 AM 6U CAMP VERDE BANDITS CV- 4 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 2 ON THE NORTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ
11/19 | 10:30 AM 6U COTTONWOOD SONIC HEDGEHOGS | CLK-4 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL LOWER BASEBALL 6U FIELD- LEFT FIELD



TEAM SCHEDULE FOR 6U- CLARKDALE DRAGONFLIES

DATE | TIME DIV OPPONENT FIELD NUMBER
9/10 | 11:00 AM 6U CLARKDALE RIPTIDE CLK-4 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL LOWER BASEBALL 6U FIELD- LEFT FIELD
9/17 BYE
9/24 | 11:00 AM 6U SEDONA HUNGRY JAVELINAS CLK-4 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL LOWER BASEBALL 6U FIELD- LEFT FIELD
10/1 | 11:00 AM  6U COTTONWOOD MARAUDERS CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
10/8 LEAGUE BYE NO GAMES

10/15| 9:00 AM 6U COTTONWOOD GOAL BUSTERS CTD-5 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 2- FURTHEST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST

10/22 | 9:00 AM 6U CAMP VERDE BANDITS CLK-4 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL LOWER BASEBALL 6U FIELD- LEFT FIELD
10/29 | 9:00 AM 6U CAMP VERDE AVENGERS CLK-4 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL LOWER BASEBALL 6U FIELD- LEFT FIELD
11/5 | 12:00 PM 6U COTTONWOOD FLASH CLK-4 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL LOWER BASEBALL 6U FIELD- LEFT FIELD

11/12 | 9:00 AM 6U CAMP VERDE- THE MIGHTY PUPS | CLK-4 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL LOWER BASEBALL 6U FIELD- LEFT FIELD
11/19 | 9:00 AM 6U COTTONWOOD DYNAMITE CLK-4 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL LOWER BASEBALL 6U FIELD- LEFT FIELD




TEAM SCHEDULE FOR 6U- SEDONA GREEN SCORPIONS

DATE | TIME DIV OPPONENT FIELD NUMBER
9/10 | 9:30 AM 6U SEDONA HUNGRY JAVELINAS SED-2 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS 6U FIELD ON SOFTBALL FIELD
9/17 | 8:00 AM 6U SEDONA TEAM GO SED-2 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS 6U FIELD ON SOFTBALL FIELD
9/24 BYE

10/1 | 11:00 AM 6U CAMP VERDE- THE MIGHTY PUPS CV- 3 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 1 ON THE SOUTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

10/8 LEAGUE BYE NO GAMES
10/15 | 12:00 PM 6U COTTONWOOD MARAUDERS CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
10/22 | 10:30 AM 6U CAMP VERDE DESERT DRAGONS SED-2 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS 6U FIELD ON SOFTBALL FIELD

10/29 | 1:30 PM 6U CLARKDALE FIREBALLS SED-2 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS 6U FIELD ON SOFTBALL FIELD
11/5| 1:30 PM 6U COTTONWOOD DYNAMITE SED-2 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS 6U FIELD ON SOFTBALL FIELD
11/12 | 10:30 AM 6U COTTONWOOD HOOLIGANS SED-2 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS 6U FIELD ON SOFTBALL FIELD

11/19 | 1:30PM 6U COTTONWOOD GRASSHOPPERS SED-2 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS 6U FIELD ON SOFTBALL FIELD




TEAM SCHEDULE FOR 6U- SEDONA HUNGRY JAVELINAS

DATE | TIME DIV A OPPONENT FIELD NUMBER
9/10 | 9:30 AM 6U SEDONA GREEN SCORPIONS SED-2 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS 6U FIELD ON SOFTBALL FIELD
9/17 | 9:30 AM 6U CAMP VERDE BUMBLEBEES SED-2 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS 6U FIELD ON SOFTBALL FIELD
9/24 | 11:00 AM  6U CLARKDALE DRAGONFLIES CLK-4 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL LOWER BASEBALL 6U FIELD- LEFT FIELD
10/1 | 9:30 AM | 6U CAMP VERDE AVENGERS CV- 4 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 2 ON THE NORTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ

10/8 LEAGUE BYE NO GAMES

10/15 BYE

10/22 | 9:00 AM 6U SEDONA TEAM GO SED-2 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS 6U FIELD ON SOFTBALL FIELD

10/29 | 12:00 PM  6U CLARKDALE RIPTIDE SED-2 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS 6U FIELD ON SOFTBALL FIELD

11/5| 9:00 AM | 6U COTTONWOOD SONIC HEDGEHOGS | SED-2 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS 6U FIELD ON SOFTBALL FIELD
11/12| 9:00 AM 6U COTTONWOOD TEAM SONIC SED-2 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS 6U FIELD ON SOFTBALL FIELD

11/19 | 9:00 AM 6U COTTONWOOD FLASH SED-2 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS 6U FIELD ON SOFTBALL FIELD



TEAM SCHEDULE FOR 6U- SEDONA TEAM GO

DATE | TIME DIV OPPONENT FIELD NUMBER
9/10 BYE
9/17 | 8:00 AM 6U SEDONA GREEN SCORPIONS SED-2 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS 6U FIELD ON SOFTBALL FIELD
9/24 | 9:30 AM 6U CLARKDALE RIPTIDE CLK-4 - BEHIND CLARKDALE SCHOOL LOWER BASEBALL 6U FIELD- LEFT FIELD

10/1 | 11:00 AM 6U COTTONWOOD GRASSHOPPERS CTD-5 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 2- FURTHEST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST

10/8 LEAGUE BYE NO GAMES
10/15| 1:30PM 6U COTTONWOOD MIGHTY DUCKS CTD- 4 - MVP SCHOOL 6U FIELD 1- NEAREST FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
10/22 | 9:00 AM 6U SEDONA HUNGRY JAVELINAS SED-2 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS 6U FIELD ON SOFTBALL FIELD
10/29 | 10:30 AM 6U COTTONWOOD GOAL GETTERS SED-2 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS 6U FIELD ON SOFTBALL FIELD
11/5 | 12:00 PM 6U CAMP VERDE AVENGERS CV- 4 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- 6U FIELD 2 ON THE NORTH SIDE OF THE EAST FIELD-
995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ
11/12 | 12:00 PM 6U CAMP VERDE PIRATES SED-2 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS 6U FIELD ON SOFTBALL FIELD

11/19 | 10:30 AM 6U CAMP VERDE DESERT DRAGONS SED-2 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS 6U FIELD ON SOFTBALL FIELD




